N1900007234

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	iress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)
—		_
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name	
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	
	ing Oncer.	
[UORNE	
J	I. HORNE IUN - 4 2022	
Ì	IUN - 4 LULL	
	Office Use Only	
	Since Ose Only	



04/18/22--01061--008 ++43.75



				:	
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		<u>COVER LETTER</u>	2		, ,
NAME OF CORPORATION	CROV	VN OF PRAYER CHURC	CH OF GO	D MINISTRIES, IN	C.
DOCUMENT NUMBER:		N19000007234			
The enclosed Articles of Amen					
Please return all correspondence	æ concerning this ma	atter to the following:			
ANNMAR	UE THOMAS				
		(Name of Contact Pers	on)		
	VOIC	E CHURCH W.P.B. INC	2		
		(Firm/ Company)	• • • • • • • •		
		11998 STURBRIDGE	LANE		
		(Address)			
		WELLINGTON, FL	33414		
		(City/ State and Zip Co	de)		
		AGLESWINGS38@AOL.			
For further information concern	ing this matter, pleas		notificatior))	
	EULAR NELS	at	54	595-9338	
	ame of Contact Perso		rea Code)	(Daytime Telephon	e Number)
Enclosed is a check for the follo			partment of !	State:	
🗆 \$35 Filing Fee 🗐	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		Certifi Certifi	Filing Fee cate of Status ed Copy ional Copy is sed)	
<u>Mailing Add</u> Amendment S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations 7	Amen Divisio The C	Address dment Section on of Corpor entre of Ta N. Monroe	rations	

		2022 APR 18 PH 12: C SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE. IL
		LL P
Arti	cles of Amendment	ET R
	to les of Incorporation	RY 8
	of	C. PH
CROWN OF PRAYER CHURCH	OF GOD MINISTRIES, I	VC IS
ame of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida	a Dept. of State)	
N190000	07234	
(Document Nun	nber of Corporation (if kno	wn)
suant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida State	utes, this <i>Florida Not For</i> ,	Profit Corporation adopts the following
endment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:		-
If amending name, enter the new name of the corpor-	ation:	
VOICE CHURC		The new
me must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpor company" or "Co," may not be used in the name.	ration" or "incorporated"	or the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
	N/A	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable; incipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u>	-	
TOT DE A STREET ADURES	<u> </u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable;		
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	N/A	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	fice address in Florida, en	iter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office		
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A	
	·····	
New Registered Office Address:	(Florid	la street address)
	N/A	
	(City)	, Florida (Zip Code)
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere		(Lip Code)
ereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am f	<u>u agent:</u> familiar with and accord the	abligations of the activity

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X_Change X Remove X Add	<u>PT</u> John E V Mike J SV Sally S	lones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	Address
1) X Change Add	<u>D</u>	DUROY WALCH	812 E. 229 ST BRONX NY 10466
Remove			
2) 🗶 Change Add	PD	ANNMARIE THOMAS	11998 STURBRIDGE LANE WELLINGTON, FL 33414
 Remove Change Add Remove 	VP/D	JUDY A WALCH	812 E 229 ST BRONX NY 10466
4) Change X Add	VP/D	WESLEY WILLIAMS	11998 STURBRIDGE LANE WELLINGTON, FL 33414
Remove			
5) Change X Add	<u>D</u>	EULAR NELSON	3961 NW 34 AVE LAUDERDALE LKS, FL 33309
K Remove			
の Change Add	<u>D</u>	FRANCISCA WALCH	812 E 229 BRONX NY 10466
Remove			

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, enter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

		· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
e date of each amendment(s) ad e this document was signed.	doption:	, if other than the
ective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
	(no more than so anys after amenament file date) ock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements	
ment's effective date on the De	partment of State's records.	, this date will not be listed as the
main's cricerve date on the De		

.

....

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated

2022 was Signature

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

ANNMARIE THOMAS

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

PRESIDENT/ DIRECTOR

(Title of person signing)